Mandurah: 02 December 2022
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R1 Free Entry Tabtouch Park
22:02 | 5th Grade 302m
22:02 02 Dec
NAME

Selena Keepin
Black B ping

Danish Lace
Blk & Wh B

Tapls Magique

Black

Opal Magic

Black

Mack Attack

Blue D

Show Me Heaven
Black B

Rock Your Body
Red

Tuta Bye Bye

Black

Dash Of Reyne
Black B

OPEN 647m

22:43 02 Dec

NAME

Superman Keeping

Black D

Pilbara
Black D

Vacant Box
Hurricane Taylor
Blue D

Tsar Bell
Blue BdI D

Vacant Box

%Py Passion

Brin

Over Zealous
Black B

TRAINER

Brad Cook

Damien Crudeli

Brad Cook

Jackie Wilson

Victoria Cook

Shane Beard

Ernie Alldrick

Victoria Cook

Damien Crudeli

Tommy Shelby at Stud Stayers Series H

TRAINER

Sean Kavanagh

Rob Westworth

Eric Campana

Adam Smithson

Damien Crudeli

Justin Wood

Kennel closes 21:17

PRIZE MONEY
$1,905

$1,265-$380-$190 - $70
$1.2K - $380 - $190 - $70

LAST 4

1745

7657

1734

5886

7716

3165

2316

8242

5763

PRIZE MONEY
$11,600

BEST T/D

17.16

17.31

17.80

17.12

17.24

17.31

17.18

17.27

17.26

$7,715-$2,320 - $1,160 - $405
$7.7K - $2.3K - $1.1K - $400

LAST 4

6443

5122

1151

1473

8424

5765

For full racing history, go to www.thedogs.com.au - Copyright © 2020

BEST T/D

NBT

36.77

NBT

36.66

37.16

37.26

R2 Christmas Fridays on Now
5th/6th Grade 302m

22:18
22:18 02 Dec
NAME TRAINER
Reed Time
gl ErindieB lan Bunny
=== On The Watch
/= Black B Shane Beard

Winklee Magic
Black B Shane Beard

Mad Steel

Black D Terry Erenshaw

Jacopo

Black Victoria Cook

Akakios

Blue Fwn D

Shane Beard

Coode Street Ace o
Black D Christine Bennett

Turtle Fernando

Brindle D Colleen Pierson

EHHWHwH

Emerald Lake

Black B Shane Beard

=\ INSN
s \R

Astrolithology
Black B Shane Beard

A1 Salvage & Hardware Stayers Series
R4 |

OPEN 647m
23:07 02 Dec
NAME TRAINER
Danielle Keeping
Blue B Brad Cook
mmm=  Eye Catchin
i) b y B Corey White

ump Into Action

J . )
Wh & Blue D Damien Crudeli

Clifton Cruz

Black D Vince Reid

Vacant Box
Eric Campana

Left Right Now
Black D

3
4]
5
E Sunset Givenchy
Black
7|

Damien Crudeli

Soda Saville (SCR) Rob Westworth

~\\

TDOGS

.com.gau

PRIZE MONEY
$1,905

$1,265-$380-%$190 - $70
$1.2K - $380 - $190 - $70

LAST 4 BEST T/D
4655 17.45
6757 17.19
8287 17.61
1647 17.17
4464 17.35
2388 17.34
7576 17.33
8558 NBT
4355 17.30
4686 17.85
PRIZE MONEY

$11,600
$7,715-$2,320 - $1,160 - $405
$7.7K - $2.3K - $1.1K - $400

LAST 4 BEST T/D
6658 37.25
6553 NBT
5343 37.16
1411 NBT
2342 NBT
2333 37.35
2211 36.98

Page 1 of 3



Mandurah: 02 December 2022

Mandurah Stockfeeds
5th Grade 490m
23:22 02 Dec

NAME

Triumph Monelli
Black D

Prancer Lomar
Black D

Safari Train
Blue Fwn B

West On Indigo
Blue D

Vacant Box

Forward Scout
Black D

lzuku
Black D

Rampani (SCR)

R7 choicechem.com.au
00:07 | Free For All 405m
00:07 03 Dec
NAME

Garrio
[l WhasBiko
—

Destruction
Lt Fawn D

Bones Mccoy

3 Black D

No Limit Needed
Blue B

Zeak

5  BlackD

Sozin's Azzurri
Black D

Gan%vnam Monelli
WAl 5k WhD

Fire Cloud
Blk & Wh D

RO Sign Strategy Call Phil
00:41 3rd/4th Grade 490m
00:41 03 Dec
NAME

All Spiked U
Blackg P

Block Chain
Black D
3 Vacant Box

West On Fever
Black D

Manassas
5  RedBdiD
Vacant Box

Super Charge
Black D

Thirsty Friday

Fawn D

TRAINER

Morgan Turner
Christine Bennett
Eric Campana

Chris Halse

Andrew Mclaren

Margaret Hepple

Rob Westworth

TRAINER

Kody Charles
Krystal Shinners
Glen Currie
Christine Robartson
Margaret Hepple
Andrew Mclaren
Lewis Clay

Colleen Pierson

TRAINER

Christine Bennett

Paul Stuart

Chris Halse

Andrew Mclaren

Corey White

Lewis Clay

Kennel closes 21:17

PRIZE MONEY
$4,820

$3,200 - $965 - $485 - $170
$3.2K - $960 - $480 - $170

LAST 4

2161

4836

2131

2521

2325

3838

5111

PRIZE MONEY
$4,900

BEST T/D

27.63

28.01

27.61

27.82

27.54

27.61

27.75

$3,255 - $980 - $495 - $170
$3.2K - $980 - $490 - $170

LAST 4

3122

6536

111

2411

2332

2313

2444

1441

PRIZE MONEY
$5,215

BEST T/D

22.55

22.33

22.32

22.58

22.58

22.58

22.46

23.52

$3,465 - $1,045 - $525 - $180
$3.4K - $1K - $520 - $180

LAST 4

4364

5213

6443

5516

7364

3322

For full racing history, go to www.thedogs.com.au - Copyright © 2020

BEST T/D

27.62

27.44

27.47

27.56

27.95

NBT

~\\

TDOGS

23:47

Essential Aircor Services
NOV 405m

'I.
0 —
|}

oo | o O ~ [

23:47 02 Dec

NAME TRAINER

Carrie Heffernan

Black B Lewis Clay

Kodja Girl

Black B Eric Campana

I'M Upstairs

Blue D Adam Smithson

Canya Accelerate . .
Black D David Magistro

Exile Dreamer

Black B Terry Erenshaw

Volunteering

Black D Corey White
Hello Jet .
Black D Wayne Beamish
Quick Mick .
Black D Chris Halse
RS Zack Monelli at Stud
00:22 | 5th Grade 405m
00:22 03 Dec
NAME TRAINER
Fire Fly Joanne
1 EEEE Glen Currie
== Big If
= RedBdID Andrew Mclaren
Makuru
Black D Eric Campana

oo | o ) ~ (O

More Options

Black B Terry Erenshaw

Banjo's Flame
K

Black B Ben Abercrombie
Rubidium

Lt Fawn B Terry Erenshaw
Keeping Tux )

Black D Chris Halse

Smooth Move

Blue BdI B Colleen Pierson

R10
00:56

greyhoundfacts.com.au
6th Grade 405m

00:56 03 Dec

NAME

Teenage Rampage
BIackDg pag

TRAINER
Christine Bennett

Pauline Keeping

Dark Bdl B Brad Cook
West On Jazz

Black B Chris Halse
Indy Go Rub

Wh éYBIk B Y Justin Wood
Theatre Of War

Black D Vince Reid

Kishka

Black B David Magistro

Beach Monelli

Wh &BIk B Wayne Beamish

Candlelight Jazz

Black D Colleen Pierson
Urana Mac
Wh & Blk D Shane Beard

.com.gau

PRIZE MONEY

$4,105

$2,730 - $820 - $410 - $145
$2.7K - $820 - $410 - $140

LAST 4 BEST T/D
1414 2296
4864  23.06
1435 23.19
2162 22.98
F674 23.46
2412 NBT
17 NBT
2127 22.90
PRIZE MONEY

$4,105
$2,730 - $820 - $410 - $145
$2.7K - $820 - $410 - $140

LAST 4 BEST T/D
3412 22.88
4386 22.64
2568 22.54
6418 22.85
1723 22.92
1121 22.78
4554 22.70
7227 23.15

PRIZE MONEY

$1,995

$1,325 - $400 - $200 - $70
$1.3K - $400 - $200 - $70

LAST4  BESTT/D
8648  23.02
5346 23.13
2255 23.07
1565 22.89
3556 22.90
4545 22.81
6865 22.85
1444 NBT
6668 23.32
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Mandurah: 02 December 2022

R11
01:11
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01:11 03 Dec

NAME

Larkin Monelli
Blue D

Aston Casino
Black D

Armatree Arrow
Black D

Sleepy George
Black'[))y 8

Vacant Box

Wood Fire
Black D

Escapolo
Red B(!I)I B &y

Launch Control
Black D

Digital Greyhound Racing Dgr.dog
3rd/4th Grade 405m

TRAINER

Eric Campana
Terry Erenshaw
Jackie Wilson

Jodie Reichard

Damien Crudeli
Colleen Pierson

Lewis Clay

Kennel closes 21:17

PRIZE MONEY
$4,500

$2,990 - $905 - $450 - $155
$2.9K - $900 - $450 - $150

LAST 4

4268

1254

6447

8531

3177

2732

For full racing history, go to www.thedogs.com.au - Copyright © 2020

BEST T/D

22.59

22.60

22.56

22.47

22.79

23.93

22.51

West On Radar
Red BdI D

Bad Desire
Wh & BIk D

Vacant Box

West On Cobra
Black D

Sunnyside Bo
Black Dy y
Vacant Box
Abby Keepin
BlackyB ping

Dozer Can Browse
Red Bdl B

~\\

TDOGS

R12 greyhoundsaspets.com.au
01:28 | 4th/5th Grade 405m
01:28 03 Dec
NAME

TRAINER

Chris Halse

Kody Charles

Chris Halse

Eric Campana

Brad Cook

David Magistro

.com.gau

PRIZE MONEY

$2,195

$1,460 - $440 - $220 - $75
$1.4K - $440 - $220 - $75

LAST4  BESTT/D
2544 22.68
4545 22.83
1567 22.43
2317 22.78
3641 23.05
7311 23.24
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